WO TR TI5% D — AR Bl & s O ST,
BN L 37 v F -2 GHHIRO SHRR  FHRD ISR LFUES L,
BHEAA—CTT FH - RIEAARIU SO HBINE, SRS EHE LA T80 LT,
YR TIRBBHCRUE L7 B A b e — 2 kA b e — 2 L TH 0 2T,

All prices include 15% service charge and consumption tax.
Kindly inform our staff, if you are allergic to certain foods or observing dietary restrictions.
The actual presentations may differ from what you see in the photos.
Menu items are subject to change based on season and availability.

We use environmentally friendly straws.



Y'—IV  Beer

fr—n X)) —FHED
Draft Beer KIRIN

EEEE—V XY 7o KD

Domestic Bottled Beer KIRIN/ASAHI/SAPPORO

HELY—nv

Tsingtao Beer

HEE—nv 2z (He—w)
Tsingtao Beer Stout

TPV —

E—v AR MR FY T = AT —
Non-Alcoholic Beer KIRIN GREEN’S FREE

BER]  Shochu

KSR BElT] (L)
DASSAT Sho-chu

Z [FHMUN] k5
Sho-chu Kitchomu

F [F= eFgeg] (ERS)
Sho-chu Houzan

¥ [BiHEAA#EM] (ERE)

Sho-chu Maedariemon

HASIY  Sake

WS PEACKIG B P & 381 =5y
DASSAI 23

23% EHfR & TIE V12 B OB .
La A LR GHORE,

WSS POARKIGBE P& s —Euor
DASSAI 39

EonL LT LFLICAAREOBED LS

MBS 12

HO500ml

/IM#330ml

/IMB330ml

/M 334ml

Glass

Bottle

Glass

Bottle
Glass

Bottle
Glass

Bottle 720ml

— A (180ml)

¥1,700

1,750

1,450

1,500

1,400

¥1,900

14,000

1,400

14,000
1,400

10,500
1,000

¥25,000

3,200



A AF— Whiskey

e 7E NV
Taketsuru Pure Malt ¥2,300

=¥ — V] 24F
Chivas Regal 12y 1,500

REW  Fruit Liqueur

ny 7RV —KE RO ET

EAV Y e

=gl LA P

Plum Liqueur ¥1,400 Hawthorn Liqueur 1,400
YinFa S4Fva

oy Al ZARR

Apricot Liqueur 1,400 Litchi Liqueur 1,400
TAHFrva
EAL B

Fragrant Olive Liqueur 1,400

#27 T IV Cocktail

HoX) Fv T/ —K
Campari Orange/Soda ¥1,600

AYA AV T/ =R/ —nr
Cassis  Orange/Soda/Oolong 1,600

AEY w2 Spirits

T =—27 57 b2 YROKUGK)
Japanese Craft Gin(ROKU) ¥2,000
VAt VNP NDTAVE B o DRESE SRV IV E S D

Ara—=
Negroni (Japanese Craft Gin Base) 2,000

TN RIS T N Hp %) - XvE Y b

AR TROSNTHEORZ = A LT
AL—AR Y20 b kb uaiik),



i Chinese Baijiu

ALwrrils

TEINELE

IRYRE S ESOES =
AiFEAER T H 2N T R e ZUfk2nT s
TR (85) L FRRRL BEE U T440 R [HIHE &
M7 HEEY iR TS AW TSV FTT.

AALRALEAX L)

BRLLIPY) T

Baijiu
Abv—lormy 7 & BRIV ETET Glass  ¥1,900
Lrn\tfw’)
HiliAh 2 7w
Baijiu Cocktails
HE A R—v i v—x dreves— vy
Baijiu Highball —baijiu, soda, orange bitter, lemon 1,900
T
BE f sy verva—z v—x
Ohka —baijiu, cherry blossoms syrup, lemon juice, soda 1,900
Hhw)
HEE Al /v—7I9v—vPa—2 Tv—%a5y—vny7
Seiryu —baijiu, grapefruit juice, blue curacao syrup 1,900

B TOMILP  Shao Xing Wine

eIl e Feomy R

Shao Xing Wine Chenglong 8years Bottle 500ml ¥ 10,000
B /GO0 1827 % R L 7= 20 T, —#18om 4,000
RN | EE kb O R T4 LS SAT, Glass 80ml 2,500

PRI ARSI ARA LR v b 3fEL ey b BAEE - B OE - B R
Shao Xing Wine Set - 8years, 10years, 10years aged in jar -
NI ADINTHD VDONE FHELED L sOfieh i

bODE EZHR L L CTRDIARHTEI ELL
EbOOHERLELHIRTHEL LAY S0, % 45ml 2,400

R Foa g R—n
Dragon Highball
WEEO [ HIk L Bhay By —2TEBE

BbhPR,ITIET L 4 HEIEOH LV LA,
VEVRRATEELAES L, 1,200



FOBLIE  Shao Xing Wine

drEEE L PR =R
Shao Xing Wine 30years

HRI0FEDEL L ZTEHFELOEY L
Fe b Y72 ) D EGEHELL, ek D — b

AR PRER -4
Shao Xing Wine 20years

TRV LIEADD AL DRS
EHHIC L 2b 0l 2 B RO —

AOEEELL BRART TR SRAEEEAR by
Shao Xing Wine 15years

TR b W EFEAR 2 D AR
I D F A T3 B 25 42 B T AR TR VA

wREEIL BREEAF 2R
Shao Xing Wine 10years aged in jar

e URREUA L G TIROFARI 2D LRV IRb L

drkEE L PR
Shao Xing Wine 10years

REL R E  AREHOAREHOTEROH L
ki HAYE T AR B O R

AR L BRAE AR
Shao Xing Wine 8years

BOR»LHARERLOODBIZHDI- /RS ZRL 5
NS ZDEN T D L

L S
Shao Xing Wine

LHROBERLH 325 s L 72F6» %472

Bottle 500ml

Bottle 500ml

Bottle 500ml

4 360ml

—4£ 180ml

Bottle 700ml
—4A 360ml

—% 180ml

Bottle 640ml
—4A 360ml

—4& 180ml

Bottle 600ml
—4A 360ml

—4& 180ml

¥84,000

37,000

19,000

5,800
3,200

12,600
7,200
3,700

9,000
5,300
3,100

5,500
3,200
1,700



~»

VX /¥—=2a  Champagne

WWAN— IRV Ty LTIV byRESSFRT
Piper-Heidsieck Essentiel by Keio Plaza Hotel

E]V/f >~ Vins Blancs

X7 v FS5Y FRU—NV (Fra—=a)
Chablis Les Grands Terroirs (Samuel Billaud)

TS5y Zai(ag—n)
Blanc Fumé (Pascal Jolivet)

IFGAVA =9 ZA VENVY y V=4 =T TS50 (5Y)

Errazuriz Max Reserva Sauvignon Blanc (Aconcagua Valley)

/5%74 ~  Vins Rouges

Na—n (f2Y7 ¥xELT) TVETH
Barolo (Pugnane)

Yxb— VAV Y Buk—=) 7uETy
Chiteau Reysson (cru bourgeois)

Yxb— FAY E=2 R YF=T (hlE) 7rmT
Chateau Nine Peaks Reserve

Tj‘/f rj‘?:/ (Th‘ll/]\‘——) 7“/;1-:‘7—34
Vivens (second vin de Ch. Durfort-Vivens)

ISANVA =9I A VENVT 7 ANVAA—IV (FY) 7rETY
Errazuriz Max Reserva Carmenere (Aconcagua Valley)

Bottle
Glass

Bottle
Glass

Bottle
Glass

Bottle

Bottle
Glass

Bottle

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

¥16,000
2,600

¥15,000
2,800

13,000
2,400

9,000

¥20,000
3,600

14,000

2,500

21,000

16,000

9,000

TVITLTA Y Vin Rouge
2018 v x4 [HiElS]

LONG DAI (Domaines Baron de Rothschild Lafite)

574w NI —7"9 FEMILEE T

104520 ThAW LB EkpE 74~

ARy 7D v b —- 574y -m—bonvtD

mNry Fen2F AV (5749 8) D HETIOED 2 T
WOHATSTIA DDz — ST LT,

204 [H#Ef8] [ Long Dail

A4
LONG DAI

FzLTVET,

Bottle ¥200,000

[MIBEEMOLI BV Lo MO e KL E T,
HE T EMIGRR P EIELECT 230 2 fibh g ¥,

[S1LD#E 72 T LA H 2 I L Th 3 RISy




AINAAFELSHIELE 757/ —&  Craft Soda

ZDE—H R DE L 2RO <O PRAMTEIR S A
ZLT. @R 2R COETIRFIADIEDYEM DM S @HREZ 77 Y =2 T,

TV 'Y Y =&
Craft Soda Bergamot

~XNVHEY NDEELTFY ~
HARIZIELR L Lod b L LI, T b0 F2 Y —4& ¥1,700

HEVADAGINY —&
Craft Soda Aogiri orange & Sansho Japanese pepper

~E) kU7t b~
HAHADIER LD AL A o —=a®fiflibd3¥5L5 %
BT BTV TORVAS 1,600

INE&VFEVD VP —T— v

Ginger Ale Konatsu citrus & Cinnamon

~gE- vy Su—TH T b~
SV ELINEDEDIZIZADY v F L DA
Lobh LELZDERA RIS v Py —z—n 1,600

T2 > 5 —n
Ginger Ale Yuzu citrus & Ginger

~FOhRELORES Ty b~
BALRFO/YEEFHELDES v Oy —2—n 1,600



=P EZS  Chinese Tea

M1I~3%RTHHEL EX VO ET,
THISHIE LA R O,

d({j?ﬁLh
H3 HZR 5T ¥1,800
White Tea Silver Needle Tea
[Z& LIS BEEN ZL . BRFEOHADH BEY
HFSVELIZRKE, FUROBOEEZEDOE 2 RPENILH S,

EIEHU LA
SEERY WAHEAN 1,800
Oolong Tea Oriental Beauty Tea

ELOEERLEO» LRFERN 77V EALL LAY,
Toa L LIk eRb  EALBEFIZERTY T LR TV,

BABLRIZVIHED
ISHESR EARRALAE 2,900
Oolong Tea Da-Hong Pao Tea
A7 LEBDD BFERIEEY
AL TAsPHY BOPIIHFELIBERHI RS,

ZWITVAISALR
THAR SEERE 1,800
Pu’er Tea Royal Loose Cooked Pu‘er

For Lt TR EAPIRL->TEH ) R HLEFY,
AL R » T, 32D LTz b sECKEDL,



VAN 4

Soft Drinks

a2Ha—3
Coca-Cola

Ty x—T—n
Ginger Ale

~X =

Perrier

2 yd—Ya—A
Mango Juice

FviTa—A

Orange Juice

¥1,100

1,100

1,000

1,000

850

S TNV A—=INT T TV
Non-Alcoholic Cocktail

Ty INWT2a—2A
Apple Juice

Bo—m %
Black Oolong Tea

a—t— (kv b/742%)
Coffee (Hot/Iced)

A (Ko b/ 74R)
Tea (Hot/Iced)

Vz—WYT—A oyrvs—F— 5462097 KI—nny7 LEY S22

Vert Limone—tonic water, lime syrup, pear syrup, lemon juice

i - N > s - N o
P 7onla—R =ra—Ca—R SrFFrimyy

Akane—apple juice, mango juice, grenadine syrup

PILT4—H T —

ST AN TAATA— V=K

Plum Tea Sour-non-alcoholic plum drink, iced tea, soda

3B M 2 o 7w a—n
Non-Alcoholic Plum Drink
vy ke —=RE BRI

850

900

900

900

¥1,600

1,600

1,100

1,050



